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Technical Details

Tension
Frequency
Screw

Light points
Light Source
Use

IP protection
Material
Installation
Height
Width
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220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
E27

1

E27 Bulb
Indoor
IP20
Ceramics
Pendant
1580 mm
250 mm

Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp

Models

Colour

[:] Glossy White

. Rust
. Black

Length

Diameter

Cable length

Weight

Not included

Official Warranty
Certificates

Brand

Ceiling base diameter

Colour

Ref: 82565

Ref:
82565-166069
82565-166075

82565-166081

250 mm

250 mm

1200 mm

11.02 kg

Bulbs

Creative-Cables

RoHS, CE, UKCA
CREATIVE-CABLES

120 mm

Rust, Glossy White, Black



Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp

oo Ledia.

Ref: 82565

Ambience
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Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp

Ledkia.

Ref: 82565

Description

The Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp is designed by the brand Creative-Cables, an Italian company that since 2014 is

dedicated to design lamps with its own style and highly customizable.

Characteristics of the Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp

The Creative-Cables Model PDM_ Campana M is designed in Italy and manufactured in Spain. It is a design composed of a ceramic
shade hanging from a textile cable. With this refined and original design it is perfect to illuminate tables, dining rooms and kitchen

counters.

The luminosity of the lamp depends on the bulb we install. This opens up a wide variety of possibilities as we can use bulbs of the
colour temperature that best suits our rooms. The important thing is to choose the bulb that illuminates the space adequately,

taking into account the lighting needs of the space.

Reference:

White Gloss - PDMVBOCTBIRM09
Oxide - PDMRASCTRURCA43
Slate / Black - PDMVNCTLARNO3

Uses 1 E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED in the product.
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Additional photographs
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