





Models

Colour	Ref:
Glossy White	82565-166069
Rust	82565-166075
Black	82565-166081

Technical Details

Tension	220-240V AC
Frequency	50-60 Hz
Screw	E27
Light points	1
Light Source	E27 Bulb
Use	Indoor
IP protection	IP20
Material	Ceramics
Installation	Pendant
Height	1580 mm
Width	250 mm

Length	250 mm
Diameter	250 mm
Cable length	1200 mm
Weight	11.02 kg
Not included	Bulbs
Official Warranty	Creative-Cables
Certificates	RoHS, CE, UKCA
Brand	CREATIVE-CABLES
Ceiling base diameter	120 mm
Colour	Rust, Glossy White, Black



Ambience

o Ledkía.







Description

o Ledría

The Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp is designed by the brand Creative-Cables, an Italian company that since 2014 is dedicated to design lamps with its own style and highly customizable.

Characteristics of the Creative-Cables PDM_ Bell M LED Pendant Lamp

The Creative-Cables Model PDM_ Campana M is designed in Italy and manufactured in Spain. It is a design composed of a ceramic shade hanging from a textile cable. With this refined and original design it is perfect to illuminate tables, dining rooms and kitchen counters.

The luminosity of the lamp depends on the bulb we install. This opens up a wide variety of possibilities as we can use bulbs of the colour temperature that best suits our rooms. The important thing is to choose the bulb that illuminates the space adequately, taking into account the lighting needs of the space.

Reference:

White Gloss - PDMVBOCTBIRM09 Oxide - PDMRASCTRURC43 Slate / Black - PDMVNCTLARN03

Uses 1 E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED in the product.



Ref: 82565



Additional photographs

















